
I.D.:	21190188

ACHIZITIE	ECHIPAMENTE	IT	DE	RETEA

Data
publicarii

17.07.17 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

19.07.17 Pretul	estimativ: 2.400,00	RON

Descriere: Achizitie	echipamente	IT	de	retea,	respectiv	ROUTER	-	1	buc.;	MODULE	SFP	FO	SC-SC	-	2	buc.,
avand	urmatoarele	caracteristici	tehnice:	1.	Router.....1	buc.	Porturi	Minim	8	Standarde	IPv4,
IPv6	Conectori	1-port	GE	sau	1-port	SFP	1-port	FE	Minimum	8-port	10-/100-/1000-Mbps
managed	switch	(4-ports	PoE	capable	with	125W	power	supply	adapter)	USB	1	x	Console
Alimentare	(V/Hz)	Universal	100	to	240	VAC	50	to	60	Hz	60W	Func?ii	xDSL	Quality	of	Service
(QoS)	Metro	Ethernet	Memorie	DRAM	minim	512MB	upgrabila	pana	la	1GB	Flash	minim
256MB	Interfata	CLI	Management	Cisco	Security	Manager	Telnet,	Simple	Network
Management	Protocol	Version	3	(SNMPv3),	Secure	Shell	(SSH)	Protocol,	command-line
interface	(CLI),	and	HTTP	management	RADIUS	and	TACACS+	Out-of-band	management	with
ISDN	S/T	port	or	external	modem	through	a	virtual	auxiliary	port	on	models	supporting	those
interfaces	Configuration	Professional	Configuration	Express	Configuration	Engine	support
AutoInstall	IP	Service-Level	Agreement	(IP	SLA)	Cisco	IOS	Embedded	Event	Manager	(EEM)
Works	Garantie	minim	1	an	2.	MODULE	SFP	FO	SC-SC	-	2	buc.	Tip	A	1	bucata	Tip	B	1	bucata
Caracteristici	Up	to	1.25Gb/s	bi-directional	data	links	A:	Tx	1310nm,	Rx	1550nm	B:	Tx
1550nm,	Rx	1310nm	Hot-pluggable	SFP	footprint,	Single	SC	or	LC	interface	Distance	up	to
3km	Single	3.3V	power	supply,	TTL	logic	interface	Optional	with	DDM	function	Metal
enclosure,	for	lower	EMI	Comply	with	SFP	MSA	and	SFF-8472	standard	Operating
temperature:	0°C	to	70°C(Standard)	Se	conformeaza	Gigabit	Ethernet	as	specified	in	IEEE
Std	802.3.	10.0.	Optional	with	DDM(Digital	Diagnostics).BSFP-1.25G-SU/BSFP-1.25G-SD
transmitter	using	a	single	mode	class	1	laser,	and	meet	the	international	safety	standard
IEC	60825.	Garantie	minim	1	an


